Automatyka Spawalnictwo Serwis
Wréblewskiego 90A

94-103 £6dz

NIP: 7272797306

sklep@ass.info.pl
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Link do produktu: https://strefaspawania.pl/nasadka-do-ciecia-pu-216ax16-p-2996.html

Nasadka do ciecia PU-216A/X16

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Nasadka do ciecia do palikéw gazowych PU-216A/X16 marki Perun

379,00 zt
308,13 zt
C053-3000
C053-3000
5902241403396
PERUN
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